
ADULT FOSTER CARE LICENSING ADVISORY COUNCIL 
 

 MEMBER LISTING 2016      UPDATED 3/16/16 
 

COUNCIL MEMBER E-MAIL ADDESS TERM EXPIRATION 
DATE 

Combs, Ira 
Chairperson 
Christ Centered Homes, Inc. 
327 W. Monroe St. 
Jackson, MI 49202 
 

ira@admingrp.net December 30, 2017 

Lentz, Kathy 
Vice Chairperson 
Kalamazoo Community 
Mental Health and 
Substance Abuse Services 
3299 Gull Road 
PO Box 63 
Kalamazoo, MI 49074 
 

klentz@kazoocmh.org  December 31, 2018 

Loveday, Cheryl 
224 S. Josephine 
Pontiac, MI 48341 
 

cloveday@angelsplace.com  December 31, 2016 

Davis, Robert 
521 E. Grand River Rd 
Owosso, MI 48872 
 

olivebranchsal@gmail.com December 30, 2017 

Stein, Robert 
General Counsel 
Michigan Assisted Living 
Association 
15441 Middlebelt Rd. 
Livonia, MI 48154 
 

rstein@miassistedliving.org  December 31, 2016 

McKelvey, Deborah 
1432 Maryland Blvd. 
Birmingham, MI 48009-1928 
 

mckelvyjd@aol.com  December 30, 2017 

Russell, Danis, MA, MBA 
Genesee Co. Comm. Mental 
Health Agency, CEO 
420 W. Fifth Ave. 
Flint, MI 48503 
 

drussell@gencmh.org  December 31, 2016 
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Kross, Jessica L., LMSW 
7678 Henry Ave. 
Jenison, MI 49428 
 

Jessica.kross@pinerest.org  December 31, 2018 

Renwick, Thomas J. 
Michigan Department of 
Health and Human Services 
Lewis Cass Building 
320 S. Walnut 
Lansing, MI 48913 
 

renwickt@michigan.gov  December 31, 2018 

Mock, Deborah 
16590 Myers Lake 
Sand Lake, MI 49343 
 

dmock@hopenetwork.org  December 31, 2016  
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